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Arkansas Department of Health 265 All AR State Jobs Click Here for Contact Information

Arkansas Guide Organization 9 Boone, Carroll, Madison, Marion, Searcy Dale Ramsey dalekramsey@gmail.com 479‐738‐1444

Arkansas Health Care Foundation 4 Jefferson, Hot Spring, Pulaski, Faulkner Kalena Jones kjones@ahcaf.org 501‐221‐3033

Arkansas Minority Health Commission 10
Ouachita, Sevier, Union, Desha, Phillips, St. Francis, 

Crittenden, Pulask
AR State Jobs

Arkansas Voices for the Children Left 
Behind

1 Pulaski Dee Ann Newell deeannlr@yahoo.com 501‐366‐3647

Better Community Development, Inc. 4 Pulaski Deborah Bell dbell@bcdinc.org 501‐663‐9181

Central Arkansas Volunteers in Medicine 
d/b/a Harmony Health Clinic

5 Pulaski Eddie Pannell  executive.director@harmonyclinicar.org 501‐375‐4400

Central Arkansas Library 8 Jefferson, Faulkner, Lonoke, Pulaski, Saline
http://www.cals.org/about/job‐opportunities.aspx

CHOCCROSS, LLC 7 Lee, Monroe, Crittenden, and Cross CHOCCROSS, LLC frederickfreeman@sbcglobal.net 870‐270‐6853

Allan Nichols ‐ Mainline Health Systems (Drew and Lincoln);  gnichols@mainlinehealth.net 870‐737‐2221
Brigitte McDonald ‐ Corning Area Healthcare (Greene, Lawrence and Randolph);  briamcdonald@yahoo.com 870‐857‐3399

Carol Raines ‐ Boston Mountain Rural Health Center (Carroll, Marion, Newton and Searcy);  carolraines@bmrhc.net 870‐448‐3796, Ext. 200
Jerry White ‐ River Valley Primary Care Services (Crawford, Logan and Sebastian); jerryw@rvpcg.org 479‐635‐0092

 Kathy Grisham (Benton and Washington);  kgrisham@communityclinicnwa.org 479‐751‐7417
Melanie Sheppard ‐ CABUN (Calhoun, Clark, Hempstead, Lafayette, Ouachita and Union);  melanies@cabun.org

Sandra Brown ‐ Jefferson Comprehensive Care Services (Cleveland and Pulaski);  sbrown@jccsi.org 501‐529‐3730
Dr. Susan Ward‐Jones ‐ East Arkansas Family Health Center (Crittenden, Phillips and Poinsett);  swjones100@sbcglobal.net 870‐735‐3968; 870‐735‐3842

Tony Calandro ‐ Healthy Connections (Montgomery, Polk, and Sevier) t.calandro@healthy‐connections.org 479‐394‐2332

Covenant Medical Benefits, Inc. 32
Clay, Craighead, Cross, Greene, Jackson, 

Mississippi, Lawrence, Poinsett, Randolph, Sharp
Jim Miles jim@get‐results.com 870‐219‐7499

East Arkansas Enterprise Community 
(EAEC), Inc.

8 St Francis Dr. Robert Cole eaec@sbcglobal.net 870‐630‐2005

Economic Opportunity Agency of 
Washington County, Inc. (EOA)

7 Washington Aaron Randall arandall@eoawc.org 479‐872‐7479

Friendship Community Care, Inc 4 Boone, Pope, Washington, Stone  Kathy Weatherl weatherlk@fccare.org 479‐970‐7850

Future Builders, Inc. 20
Jefferson, Faulkner, Garland, Grant,  Lonoke, Perry, 

Pulaski, Saline
Linder Conley linderconley@aol.com 501‐897‐5566

Harbor House, Inc. 3 Crawford, Sebastian, Polk  Vickie McDaniel vmcdaniel@recoveryhhi.org 479‐785‐4083 ext. 111

Hope, Restoration & Wellness Learning 
Center

1 Pulaski Marcovous Williams marcovouswilliam@yahoo.com 501‐240‐2795

IN Affordable Housing, Inc. 15
Conway, Yell, White, Faulkner, Garland, Grant, 

Lonoke, Pulaski, Van Buren
Roma Isom roma.isom@yahoo.com 501‐221‐2203

Mental Health Council of Arkansas 16
Miller, Sevier, Union, Cleburne, Craighead, 
Independence, White, Pulaski, Benton, 
Washington, Boone, Crawford, Sebastian 

Naomi Hall nhall@mhca.org 501‐372‐7062

Options for Life Services, LLC 11
Columbia, Dallas, Hempstead, Howard, Lafayette, 

Little River, Miller, Nevada, Union, Bradley, 
Jefferson

Karen Malone optionsforlifeservices@gmail.com 903‐280‐7500

Quapaw House, Inc. 1 Garland TBD TBD

Southeast Arkansas Behavioral Healthcare 
System, Inc.

3 Arkansas, Jefferson, Grant Kathy Harris kathy@sabhs.org 870‐534‐1834, Ext. 2135

The Hispanic Women's Organization of 
Arkansas

10 Benton, Washington Margarita Slorzano hwoa@hwoa..org 479‐751‐9494

Community Health Centers of Arkansas, 
Inc.

42

Benton, Calhoun, Carroll, Clark, Cleveland, 
Crawford, Crittenden, Drew, Greene, 

Hempstead, Lawrence, Lafayette, Lincoln, 
Logan, Marion, Montgomery, Newton, 
Ouachita, Phillips, Poinsett, Polk, Pulaski, 
Randolph, Searcy, Sebastian, Sevier, Union, 

Van Buren, Washington
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http://hbe.arkansas.gov/FFE/ADH-FAQs.pdf


IPA GUIDE ORGANIZATION
NUMBER OF 
IPA GUIDES 
AWARDED

COUNTIIES TO BE SERVED
IPA Guide Organization

Hiring 
Contact Name

IPA Guide Organization
Hiring Contact Email

IPA Guide Organization
Hiring Contact 
Phone Number

Special Notes 

The Living Affected
Corporation

7
Jefferson, Sebastian, Faulkner, Garland, Pulaski, 

Saline
Lee Brown lee@livingaffected.org 501‐358‐8489

Tri‐County Rural Health 38
Arkansas, Ashley, Chicot, Desha, Drew, Jefferson, 

Lee, Lincoln, Monroe, Mississippi, Phillips, 
Crittenden,  Woodruff

Naomi Cottoms ncottoms@aol.com 870‐338‐8900

Women's Council on African American 
Affairs, Inc.

4 Pulaski Joyce Raynor joyce.raynor@sbcglobal.net 501‐372‐3800

270
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